HB 2577-3 (LC 1691) 4/6/15 (CDT/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2577

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 22 and 23.
- 2 In line 24, delete "(C)" and insert "(A)".
- 3 In line 25, delete "(D)" and insert "(B)".
- 4 In line 26, delete "(E)" and insert "(C)".
- 5 In line 27, after the semicolon insert "or".

6 Delete line 28.

- 7 In line 29, delete "(G)" and insert "(D)".
- 8 On page 2, line 37, delete "January 1, 2016" and insert "July 1, 2017".

9